
SR.No. / 

GRADE 
MEMBER DESIGNATION EMAIL ID

1 Dr. Jyoti Nair (RD & Principal) CHAIRPERSON nhsst.principal@newhorizonsms.org

IV A Ms. Jyoti Shinde VICE-CHAIRPERSON jvshinde@yahoo.co.in

VI Ms. Rashmi Kujur SECRETARY rashmi.kujur@newhorizonsms.org

IX D Ms. Saigeeta Das JOINT SECRETARY saigeeta83@gmail.com

I A Mrs. Darshana Karia MEMBER darsh.karia17@gmail.com

II G Mrs. Mitali Muley MEMBER mitali16muley@gmail.com

III L Mrs. Jalpa Malaviya MEMBER jpmalaviya2406@gmail.com

IV H Mrs. Komal  Kunal Mehta MEMBER jvshinde@yahoo.co.in

IV A Mrs. Jyoti Shinde MEMBER sanghavikomal16@gmail.com 

V J Mrs. Hemaa G Dev MEMBER hema.learningzone@gmail.com

VI D Dr.Shaharjun Singh MEMBER dr.arjunsingh@rediffmail.com

VII K Mrs. Jalpa Patil MEMBER shefalidosyadav11@gmail.com

VII J Mrs. Shefali Yadav MEMBER jalpapatil@gmail.com

VIII F Mrs. Rani Diwate MEMBER rani01061980@gmail.com

IX D Mrs. Saigeeta Dash MEMBER saigeeta83@gmail.com

X B Mr. Mittal Mukherjee MEMBER mittal.mukherjee@gmail.com

X H Mr. Anandakumar MEMBER anandkum.c@gmail.com

I Ms. Varsha Phadke MEMBER varsha.phadke@newhorizonsms.org

II Ms. Roopali Karmarkar MEMBER roopali.karmarkar@newhorizonsms.org

III Ms. Shakuntala Shetty MEMBER shakuntala.shetty@newhorizonsms.org

IV Ms. Neha Amar Kulkarni MEMBER neha.kulkarni@newhorizonsms.org

V Ms. Archana Singh MEMBER archana.singh@newhorizonsms.org

VI Ms. Rashmi Kujur MEMBER rashmi.kujur@newhorizonsms.org

VII Ms. Shraddha Manoj MEMBER shraddha.manoj@newhorizonsms.org

VIII Ms. Maya Chunletia MEMBER maya.chunletia@newhorizonsms.org

IX Ms. Vineetha Angamali MEMBER vineetha.angamali@newhorizonsms.org

X Ms. Komal Mahal MEMBER komal.mahal@newhorizonsms.org
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PARENT MEMBERS
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